
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
107
131
103
105
112
137
114
125
102

Nome
CHARLES DOS SANTOS F
RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI
ANTONIO ALVES BARRET
CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMP
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUT
STEVANO KYU MIN CHOI
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA
MARCOS ANTONIO BORGE
ANDRE SEUNG JOON LEE

Classe
A

B

C

C

C

C

P/ C

C

B

Melhor Tm
1:40.783
1:49.151
1:51.849
1:52.096
1:52.397
1:52.534
1:53.316
1:53.502
1:56.922

Na volta
6
3
7
6
4
5
2
8
2

Dif
-

+8.368
+11.066
+11.313
+11.614
+11.751
+12.533
+12.719
+16.139

2o. melhor
1:41.495
1:49.306
1:52.471
1:52.126
1:54.933
1:57.202
1:54.542
1:54.672
1:57.430

Melhor Spd
96,445
89,051
86,903
86,711
86,479
86,374
85,778
85,637
83,132

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 24/09/23

Track CB Experience

5B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/09/2023 12:00

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

24/09/2023
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